

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.18902/2000

(From the judgement and order dated 11/07/2000 in FA 418/86
of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

M/S. M.B. PATEL & CO.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

OIL & NATURAL GAS COMMISSION

Respondent (s)

Date : 13/07/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.P. MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Dushyant Dave, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ramesh Singh, Adv.
Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Vanita Bhargava, Adv.
Ms. Rakhi Ray, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. B. Datta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu, Adv.
Mr. Manish Garg, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Since pleadings are complete, let this matter be
listed for final disposal on a Non-miscellaneous day after six
months.

.SP1

Sarita (D.D. JINDAL)@@
AA
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR @@
A AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA