

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7340 OF 2002

M/S. M.B. PATEL & CO.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

OIL & NATURAL GAS COMMISSION

Respondent(s)

Date: 07/05/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ramesh Singh, Adv.

Mr. Ankur Saigal, Adv.

Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List tomorrow, 08.05.2008.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(ANAND SINGH)
COURT MASTER